A Beautiful Christmas

Show # BC-101 RUNDOWN

Show Open/Segment One
*Commercial Break One
Segment Two

*Commercial Break Two
Segment Three
*Commercial Break Three

Closed Caption Bumper
Closed Caption Sponsor

Segment Four/Close
Fee Spots
Closing Credits/Logos

Total Running Time

5:00

2:30 (Telco Prods)
5:00

2:30 (Local)

5:00

1:00 (Telco Prods)
0:05

0:30

1:00 (Local)

5:00

0:30

0:25

28:30
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